You May Be Also Be interested
In:
AV60C-048L-150F03 Related keyword More
AV60C-048L-150F03 Astec America
(Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Technologies) AV60C-048L-150F03
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
AV60C-048L-150F03 Details PDF
AV60C-048L-150F03
Manufacturer Part Number: AV60C-048L-150F03
Manufacturer/Brand: Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Part of Description: DC DC CONVERTER 15V 50W
Datasheets: AV60C-048L-150F03.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2752 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number AV60C-048L-150F03
Manufacturer Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description DC DC CONVERTER 15V 50W
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount > DC DC Converters
Part Status 2752 pcs Stock
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 15V
Voltage - Input (Min) 36V
Voltage - Input (Max) 75V
Type Non-Isolated PoL Module
Size / Dimension
2.40" L x 2.30" W x 0.50" H (61.0mm x 58.4mm x
12.7mm)Series AV60C
Power (Watts) 50W
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 9-DIP Module, 1/2 Brick
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 100°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Features Remote On/Off
Efficiency 86%
Detailed Description
Non-Isolated PoL Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 15V
3.33A 36V - 75V InputCurrent - Output (Max) 3.33A
Control Features Enable, Active High
Applications ITE (Commercial)
AV60C-048L-120F08N
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 100W
AV60C-048L-150F05
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 15V 75W
AV60C-048L-120F08
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 100W
AV60C-048L-150F06N
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 15V 100W
AV60C-048L-150F05N
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 15V 75W
AV60C-048L-120F12
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 150W
AV60C-048L-120F12N
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 150W
AV60C-048L-150F03N
Astec America (Artesyn
Embedded Technologies)
DC DC CONVERTER 15V 50W